

Materiale gard DIT - DIT

I.D.: 69113070

Data publicarii	11.05.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.464,71 RON - 2.464,71 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG 15 SAC 24.3697 365.5462 TENCO 40 KG 8 SAC 25.2101 201.6807 PLASE 5 2mx5m 10x10 1 Buc 117.6471 117.6471 OB FI 6 KG 30 Kg 6.6387 199.1597 PC FI 10 12 ml 12 Buc 49.5798 594.9580 NEGRESE LEMN 3.5x45 500 Buc 0.0756 37.8151 BCA ELPRECO 20 0.0325 MC/BUC 1.56mc 1.56 MC 474.7899 740.6723 SIRMA 1.2 KG 2 Kg 10.5042 21.0084 SIRMA 3 KG 3 Kg 10.5042 31.5126 32625 CIOCAN DULGHER VF SPINTECAT 600 2 Buc 37.8151 75.6303 FIERASTRAU 400 PVC 2 Buc 18.4874 36.9748 32702 TESLA FORJATA 1 Buc 27.3109 27.3109 TESLA NR 1 600gr 1 Buc 21.8487 21.8487 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 3 Kg 9.2437 27.7311 Discount% 1 Buc -34.7899 - 34.7899 2464.706
